
CPF
467.076…
141.552…
497.328…
482.546...
428.007...
473.109...
123.225...
401.134...
177.719...
408.435...
488.593...
437.787...
224.458...
368.976...
462.687...
053.703...
398.597...
002.318...
476.213...
356.786...
473.932...
432.307...
327.574...
151.886...
237.405...
517.401...
313.144...
521.236...
423.951...
725.569...
067.588...
150.537...
143.012...
401.540...
436.055...
353.979...
469.341...
401.256...
494.157...
487.014...
408.359...
362.258...
090.460...
264.195...

Bruna Oliveira da Silva

Amanda Müller Guadiz
Ana Beatriz Lamego Viana

Nome

PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO EM HISTÓRIA SOCIAL
FFLCH-USP 2024/25

LISTA DOS CANDIDATOS APROVADOS

Ana Karolina Aparecida Alves da Silva
Ana Paula Souza Alves
Andrei Chirilã
Beatriz Lopes Mazim
BRENO PAGOTO DE OLIVEIRA

Giovanni Felippi Lopes Sodre

Camila Margon Massi
Daiara Suellen Gabriel de Ávila
Davi Perides Roizman
Dirceu Almeida Pires
Fabrício Reiner de Andrade
Filipe Alexis de Moraes
Frank Rudiger Lopes
Gabriel Melo de Paula
Gabriel Souza Belém Pimenta dos Santos
Gino de Castro Pinori
Giovanna Turato Citron Silva

Kelly Alves Andrade

Giulia Neres Ribeiro Santos
Gustavo Salmazo
Iago Frizzarin Dotti
Ian Cartaxo Machado
Igor de Castro Alves Jayme
Isabela Araujo Ferreira Nogueira
ISABELLA FERES FERRARO
Jessica Aparecida Rangel de Oliveira
José Walter Cracco Junior
Josué Ben-Nun Bertolin
Julia Piovesan Pereira

Maurílio Barreto de Araújo

Lina Alegria dos Santos Reis
Lorena Gnaccarini Falavigna
Luana Vendemiatti Mendes
Luca Araujo de Oliveira Leite
Lucas Fortunato de Souza
Lucas Mello Neiva
Maria Cecília Ferreira
Maria Eduarda Martins Mendes Cordeiro
Mariana de Oliveira Ferraz Paulino
Mariana Silva Silveira
Maria Patrícia Cândido Hetti



435.562...
059.461...
336.590...
065.399...
385.083...
128.889...
409.391...
216.325...
388.847...
391.733...
343.477...
355.705...
398.846...
719.262...
431.400...
512.247...
445.709...
465.981...
374.358...
016.831...
329.354...

Roberta Angelica Quirino Pinto

Mayra Osman Vasconcellos
Nathiely Feitosa Farias
Nina Rosa Soares
Osnan Silva de Souza
Paulo Antonio de Araujo Afonso
Rael Ribeiro de Carvalho
Rafaél Antônio Nascimento Cruz
Rafael Neri Oliveira
Raphael Leon de Vasconcelos
Raquel Elisa Cartoce
Renato Kenniti Silvestre Agata

Vânia Cibele Ornelas de Oliveira
Victor Bertocchi Ferreira
Vinícius Cajueiro de Souza

Rogério Ricciluca Matiello Félix
Santiago Forero Bedoya
Tailane Machado Santos
Theo Caram de Moraes Miguez
Thomáz Fortunato
Tiago Takeo Uehara


